 69
 1
3
2
3
4
 29
 17,50

September 2023 edition General catalogue 441
42 SERIESLoad sensing plates for Bosch Rexroth ED bankable valves
Ordering code
Hydrover product
Manifold material
Steel
Product ID
Flange
Product series
42 series - Load sensing plates for Bosch
Rexroth ED bankable valves
For tie rods - 3 Ø8,5 through
holes or M8x17
P - Ø7,5 or Ø9 - One side must
have a counterbore for the O-ring
T - Ø7,5 or Ø9 - One side must
have a counterbore for the O-ring
LS - One side must have a
counterbore for the O-ring
LS leakage
00 = without
04 = Ø 0,4 mm
05 = Ø 0,5 mm
06 = Ø 0,6 mm
07 = Ø 0,7 mm